Clara B. Ford Academy Board Calendar

Board of Directors

20651 West Warren, Dearborn Heights, Michigan 48127
Phone: (313) 240-4347

2016-2017 Calendar (3" Monday of each Month)

July, 2016

August 15, 2016
September 19, 2016
October 17, 2016
November 21, 2016
December, 2016
January 09, 2017
February 13, 2017
March 20, 2017
April 17, 2017
May 15, 2017

June 19, 2017

4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

No Board Meeting
Board Meeting & Organizational Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting

No Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting

Board Meeting & Budget Hearing

The official minutes are on file and available for inspection at the Academy, located at 20651 West Warren, Dearborn
Heights, Michigan 48127 Phone: (313) 240-4347

Clara B Ford Academy will provide necessary and reasonable auxiliary aids and services to those individuals requiring such
upon reasonable prior notice to the School Leader. This Board calendar is subject to change due to scheduling conflicts with

the school academic calendar.

2016-17 Board Calendar approved by CBF Board of Directors, May 16, 2016 Board Meeting



